Huntington High School Varsity Football Teams’ All-time Won-Loss Records:

1895 1960 3-4-1 2000 0-8
1896 1961 5-2-1 2001 8-2
1897 1962 6-2 2002 7-2
1898 1963 5-2-1 2003  8-3
1899 1964 7-1 2004 5-4
1965 3-5 2005 10-1
1900 1966 1-7 2006 6-4
1901 1967 2-3-3 2007 5-3
1902 1968 1-7 2008 45
1903 1969 3-5 2009 2-6
1904
No teams from 1905-1923 1970 6-2
1924 0-4-1 1971 7-1
1925 2-3 1972  4-5
1926 2-4 1973 4-5
1927 4-3 1974  6-3
1928 4-1-1 1975 4-2-2
1929 4-3-1 1976 5-4
1977 6-3
1930 3-3-1 1978 8-1
1931 1-5-1 1979 6-3
1932 3-3-1
1933 1-3-2 1980 1-6-1
1934 3-1-2 1981 3-4-1
1935 5-2 1982 3-5
1936  3-3-1 1983  8-2
1937 6-1-1 1984  6-3
1938 2-5 1985 2-6
1939 6-1 1986 4-4
1987 8-2
1940 5-1-1 1988 3-6
1941  3-0-2 1989 4-4
1942 1-1
1943  2-2 1990 3-5
1944  4-1-1 1991 3-5
1945 5-2-1 1992 4-5
1946  6-1 1993 2-6
1947  3-3-1 1994  6-3
1948 8-0 1995 64
1949 7-1 1996  5-3
1997 8-2
1950 34 1998 5-3
1951 3-3-1 1999 9-1
1952 7-1
1953 4-3
1954 6-2
955 4-3 Records before 1924 are unavailable.
1956 2-5 Record from 1924-2009: 377-268-30
1957  3-3 Winning Percentage = .581
1958 5-2

1959  6-1-1



Huntington Football:

The Coaches
NAME YEARS #OF YEARS W L T PCT.
A.R. Stevens 1924 only 1 0 4 1 .100
Ross Scott 1925-1928 4 12 11 1 521
William Class 1929-1948 20 74 41 16 .626
Frank Kubisa 1949-1953 5 24 12 1 .662
Al Dionfrio 1954-1960 7 29 20 2 .588
Joe Lucey 1961-1987 27 125 95 9 .566
John Paci, Jr. 1988-1994 7 25 34 0 424
Steve Muller 1995-2007 13 82 40 0 672
Ron Wilson 2008 only 1 4 5 0 444
Steve Muller 2009- 1 2 6 0 .250
Muller’s Totals 14 years 14 84 46 0 .646
ALL-TIME RECORD:  1924-20009: 86 377 268 30 581
RECORDS BY DECADES:
1890’s
1900’s
1910’s 0 0 0 .000
1920’s 16 18 3 A73
1930’s 33 27 9 543
1940’s 44 12 6 .758
1950’s 43 27 2 .611
1960’s 36 38 6 488
1970’s 57 29 2 .659
1980’s 42 42 2 .500
1990’s 51 37 0 .580
2000’s 55 38 0 591
Totals: 1924-2009: 377 268 30 .581

Championship Teams:
League Champions: Conference Finalists: Conference Champions:  Suffolk County Champions:
1937 1978 1974 1978 1948
1939 1987 1978 2003 1949
1944 1992 1987 2005 1952
1946 (t) 1994 1995
1948 1995 1997
1949 (t) 1997 1999 Long Island:
1952 1999 2001 2003 Runnerups
1953 2001 2003 2005 CHAMPIONS
1958 2002 2005
1961 2003 2006 Rutgers Trophy Champions:
1962 2004
1964 2005 1948
1970 2006 1949
1971 (1) 1952
1974

1975 (t)



PLAYOFF QUALIFIERS:

1948-1949-1952-1974-1978
1983-1984-1986-1987-1988
1989-1990-1991-1992-1994
1995-1997-1999-2001-2002
2003-2004-2005-2006

Huntington Football:

UNDEFEATED SEASONS:

1941 (2 ties)
1948

WINNING STREAKS:

10 1947-1948

LOSING STREAKS:
0-9-2  1980-1981
9 1999-2000



All-New York State Football Players from Huntington High School:

NAME

Tony Fusaro
Mark Paar

Joe Puca

Todd Jamison
Sean Cooper
Derek McCord
Darren Ward
John Paci I11
Dawid Rechul
Rahmel Caleb
Paul Thomson
Curtis Williams
Stephon Sair
Pierre Delva
Dominick Sair
Zach Howell
Rhamel Bratton
Shamel Bratton
Zach Howell

YEAR
1965
1971
1976
1978
1983
1987
1987
1989
1997
1997
1999
1999
2001
2003
2005
2005
2006
2006
2006

GRADE
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
11
12
12
12

Ht
6-2
6-2
6-0
5-10
6-0
6-4
6-2
6-4
6-2
5-11
6-6
6-3
5-11
6-1
5-11
6-0
6-2
6-2
6-1

Wit
235
165
190
185
183
200
180
198
220
220
290
185
170
215
235
170
180
180
175

Position
OT/DT
DB

RB

QB

E

QB

DB
QB

oL

RB

oL

DB

S

LB

LB

QB

E

E

QB

TEAM

SECOND
5th

3rd

5th
FIRST
FIRST
SECOND
SECOND
SECOND
FIRST
FIRST
FIRST
SECOND
FIRST
3rd
FIRST
FIRST
SECOND

All-Long Island Football Players from Huntington High School:

NAME

Tony Fusaro
Tom Cisternino
Mark Paar
Todd Jamison
Sean Cooper
Derek McCord
Darren Ward
John Paci |11
Dawid Rechul
Paul Thomson
Curtis Williams
Stephon Sair
Pierre Delva
Jovan Hairston
Zach Howell
Dominick Sair
Rhamel Bratton
Shamel Bratton
Zach Howell

YEAR

1965
1970
1971
1978
1983
1987
1987
1989
1997
1999
1999
2001
2003
2003
2005
2005
2006
2006
2006

GRADE

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
11
12
12
12
12

Ht

6-2
6-1
6-2
5-10
6-0
6-4
6-2
6-4
6-2
6-6
6-3
5-11
6-1
5-11
6-0
6-0
6-2
6-2
6-1

Wt

235
200
165
185
183
200
180
198
220
290
185
170
215
280
170
235
180
180
175

Position

T
G
DB
QB
WR
QB
RB
QB
oL
oL
DB
S
LB
DL
QB
RB
WR
WR

QB

Second team
Second team
Second team

NOTE: Zach Howell (QB/DB) was the Division 111 regular season MVP in both 2005 and 2006.



Huntington High School Varsity Football Teams’ All-time Game Scores:

1924  0-4-1 1925  2-3
0 Far Rockaway (Queens) 56 Baldwin 12
0 Baldwin Hicksville 0
6 Manhasset Stony Brook 58
0 Glen Cove Manhasset 19
0 Friends Academy Westbury 6
6 95

1927 4-3 1928 4-1-1
12 Hicksville 14 6 Patchogue 0
0 Port Washington 7 6 Bay Shore 6
13 Friends Academy 6 7 Hicksville 0
27 Bay Shore 7 7 Great Neck 0
14 Patchogue 0 26 Port Jefferson 6
39 Malverne 0 0 Patchogue 13
0 Great Neck 7 52 25
105 41

1930 3-3-1 1931 1-5-1
0 Freeport 4 7 Freeport 6
39 Babylon 0 6 Bay Shore 14
7 Manhasset 6 0 Lynbrook 18
0 Patchogue 0 0 Patchogue 12
0 Bay Shore 6
7 Amityville 0
1 Hicksville 3
6 9

NS

A (©

1926 24
0 Hicksville 6
6 Port Washington 21
27 Amityville 0
12 Westbury 0
0 Friends Academy 13
0 Great Neck 20
45 60

1929 4-3-1
27 Bay Shore 0
0 Patchogue 12
0 Great Neck 0
18 Manhasset 21
19 Port Jefferson 0
6 Hicksville 7
18 Amityville 0
42 Sayville 0
130 40

1932 3-3-1
0 Amityville 0
0 Lynbrook 12
0 Patchogue 12
26 Sayville 0



1933 1-3-2 1934  3-1-2
0 Bay Shore 0 0 Bay Shore 21
39 Roslyn 6 0 Amityville 6
6 Amityville 14 12 Farmingdale 0
0 Patchogue 13 0 Patchogue 0
0 Sayville 0 20 Sayville 6
1936  3-3-1 1937  6-1-1
32 Sayville 6 7 Manhasset 7
13 Patchogue 0 14 Sayville 6
2 Farmingdale 6 0 Patchogue 0
0 Amityville 31 7 Farmingdale 0
21 Lindenhurst 0 6 Amityville 0
0 Smithtown 0 6 Lindenhurst 0
0 Bay Shore 18 13 Smithtown 7
68 61 2 Bay Shore 7
55 27
1939  6-1 1940 5-1-1
13 Sayville 0 6 Sayville 0
14 Patchogue 0 6 Patchogue 6
26 South Huntington 12 26 South Huntington 0
0 Amityville 13 0 Amityville 19
18 Lindenhurst 0 won Lindenhurst lost
21 Smithtown 6 12 Smithtown 7
47 Bay Shore 14 7 Bay Shore 6
139 45 ? ?
1942 1-1 1943 2-2
6 Northport 6 13 Smithtown 7
28 South Huntington 13 6 Stony Brook 14
34 19 0 Port Jefferson 13
7 Northport 0
26 34

1935 5-2
25 Sayville 0
7 Patchogue 6
27 Farmingdale 6
7 Amityville 13
21 Lindenhurst 0
18 Smithtown 0
0 Bay Shore 7
105 32
1938 2-5
0 Sayville 13
0 Patchogue 7
13 Manhasset 6
6 Amityville 12
14 Smithtown 0
0 Lindenhurst 13
6 Bay Shore 27
39 78
1941  3-0-2
20 Sayville 6
13 Patchogue 13
13 Amityville 6
19 Lindenhurst 14
6 Bay Shore 6
71 45
1944  4-1-1
0 Amityville 12
13 Smithtown 6
6 Stony Brook 0
0 Port Jefferson 0
26 Northport 0
25 Amityville 0
70 18



1945  5-2-1 1946  6-1 1947  3-3-1
0 Lindenhurst 12 18 Amityville 6 6 Babylon 6
6 Bay Shore 26 20 Lindenhurst 0 6 Amityville 16
28 Smithtown 7 7 Bay Shore 26 13 Lindenhurst 0
21 Patchogue 8 26 Sayville 14 0 Bay Shore 25
40 Port Jefferson 6 21 Patchogue 0 12 Sayville 20
6 Babylon 6 7 Port Jefferson 0 13 Patchogue 6
32 Amityville 0 25 Babylon 0 56 Walt Whitman 0
53 Northport 0 124 46 86 73
186 65
1948 8-0 1949 7-1 1950 34
20 Port Jefferson 6 0 Patchogue 7 13 Oyster Bay 20
26 Babylon 6 26 Port Jefferson 12 0 Riverhead 20
19 Amityville 0 22 Babylon 0 20 Patchogue 6
16 Lindenhurst 0 26 Amityville 13 33 Port Jefferson 12
26 Bay Shore 7 64 Lindenhurst 0 24 Babylon 0
31 Sayville 0 20 Bay Shore 13 6 Amityville 48
14 Patchogue 6 32 Sayville 0 0 Bay Shore 34
*27 Riverhead 14 *26 Greenport 0 96 140
179 39 216 45
1951  3-3-1 1952 7-1 1953 4-3
0 Oyster Bay 34 36 Lindenhurst 0 39 Southampton 6
0 Riverhead 7 12 Southampton 15 7 Bay Shore 13
27 Amityville 6 38 Babylon 6 32 Babylon 0
13 Port Jefferson 0 32 Sayville 0 34 Lindenhurst 0
7 Patchogue 7 27 Port Jefferson 13 12 Riverhead 14
7 Bay Shore 12 26 Patchogue 6 22 Amityville 20
27 Babylon 7 19 Bay Shore 0 6 Sayville 19
81 73 *12 Riverhead 0 152 72
202 40
1954  6-2 1955 4-3 1956 25
15 Amityville 26 27 Amityville 18 0 Northport 25
7 Riverhead 6 7 Port Jefferson 19 6 Amityville 32
32 Sayville 0 13 Riverhead 14 0 Port Jefferson 12
26 Patchogue 13 38 Sayville 6 6 Lindenhurst 7
20 Lindenhurst 0 20 Lindenhurst 0 19 Patchogue 6
6 Bay Shore 14 7 Patchogue 0 35 Walt Whitman 0
26 Port Jefferson 6 7 Bay Shore 8 6 Bay Shore 20
45 Babylon 0 119 65 72 102
177 65
1957  3-3 1958 5-2 1959  6-1-1
13 Bay Shore 21 19 Riverhead 25 6 Riverhead 6
33 Northport 0 19 Northport 0 31 Lindenhurst 0
0 Amityville 33 27 Lindenhurst 7 26 Northport 0
13 Port Jefferson 21 14 Bay Shore 0 12 Port Jefferson 20
52 Lindenhurst 0 21 Amityville 14 30 Brentwood 7
8 Walt Whitman 6 13 Walt Whitman 12 28 West Islip 12
119 81 6 Port Jefferson 22 31 Walt Whitman 7
119 80 28 Bay Shore 6
192 58



Huntington High School Varsity Football Teams’ All-time Game Scores:

1960 3-4-1 1961  5-2-1 1962  6-2
6 Riverhead 18 6 Amityville 48 0 Harborfields 12
27 Brentwood 0 12 West Islip 0 26 West Islip 0
6 Lindenhurst 13 25 Brentwood 7 14 Port Jefferson 13
44 North Babylon 0 6 Lindenhurst 6 2 Lindenhurst 7
6 Walt Whitman 6 20 North Babylon 0 25 North Babylon 7
13 Port Jefferson 8 12 Walt Whitman 0 13 Walt Whitman 7
0 Bay Shore 20 6 Northport 7 24 Northport 6
0 Northport 8 16 Port Jefferson 2 29 Brentwood 13
102 73 103 70 133 65
1963  5-2-1 1964 7-1 1965 3-5
13 Harborfields 7 13 Central Islip 32 6 Central Islip 21
19 North Babylon 12 46 West Islip 6 28 Brentwood 7
13 Port Jefferson 13 28 Port Jefferson 0 19 West Islip 13
33 West Islip 6 20 Lindenhurst 7 7 Port Jefferson 10
0 Lindenhurst 7 27 North Babylon 0 0 Lindenhurst 26
6 Walt Whitman 7 27 Walt Whitman 0 13 North Babylon 6
7 Northport 6 26 Northport 20 7 Walt Whitman 14
25 Brentwood 6 34 Brentwood 6 0 Northport 2
116 64 221 71 80 99
1966  1-7 1967  2-3-3 1968 1-7
0 Port Jefferson 6 6 Port Jefferson 0 12 Newfield 26
16 Northport 26 6 Walt Whitman 6 0 Brentwood 12
lost Brentwood forfeit 6 Northport 6 6 Smithtown 7
0 West Islip 33 14 Brentwood 21 8 Walt Whitman 7
21 Commack 6 0 West Islip 28 6 Lindenhurst 12
0 Lindenhurst 6 20 Commack 0 14 West Islip 46
6 North Babylon 34 13 Lindenhurst 13 19 North Babylon 39
0 Walt Whitman 14 0 North Babylon 13 7 Northport 13
43 125 65 87 72 162
1969 3-5 1970 6-2 1971  8-1
14 Newfield 10 6 Walt Whitman 8 0 Lindenhurst 6
12 Brentwood 35 0 Sachem 6 7 Walt Whitman 6
0 Smithtown 12 7 Deer Park 0 20 Deer Park 6
32 Walt Whitman 14 22 West Babylon 0 28 West Babylon 0
22 Lindenhurst 28 13 Ward Melville 9 26 Ward Melville 0
6 West Islip 31 40 Patchogue 0 42 Patchogue 0
22 North Babylon 0 28 Bay Shore 0 40 Bay Shore 22
0 Northport 28 32 Commack South 0 28 Commack South 0
108 158 148 23 46 Sachem 0
237 40



1972 45 1973 45 1974  6-3
7 Plainedge 6 16 Holy Trinity 21 16 St. John the Baptist 6
7 Commack South 25 12 Ward Melville 16 14 West Islip 20
40 Patchogue 0 12 West Islip 20 34 Smithtown East 8
0 Walt Whitman 19 0 Smithtown East 18 18 Brentwood Sonderling 28
0 West Islip 21 0 Brentwood Sonderling 24 22 Patchogue 6
6 Ward Melville 12 19 Patchogue 0 31 Deer Park 0
29 Deer Park 0 49 Deer Park 18 28 Northport 8
12 Northport 20 13 Northport 6 28 Ward Melville 13
36 North Babylon 30 26 Brentwood Ross 12 *30 Walt Whitman 32
137 133 147 135 221 121
1975  4-2-2 1976 54 1977  6-3
20 West Islip 21 20 Brentwood Ross 12 8 Brentwood Ross 0
26 Connetquot 16 14 Commack North 0 7 Patchogue 16
22 Northport 6 14 West Islip 12 22 Commack North 14
14 Brentwood Sonderling 0 6 Deer Park 18 8 West Islip 21
20 Ward Melville 20 8 Connetquot 20 26 Deer Park 0
14 Patchogue 14 24 Brentwood Sonderling 14 42 Connetquot 0
16 Deer Park 6 6 East Islip 22 28 Brentwood Sonderling 22
22 Walt Whitman 36 6 Patchogue 9 14 East Islip 24
154 119 28 Walt Whitman 14 45 Walt Whitman 8
126 121 200 105
1978 8-1 1979  6-3 1980 1-6-1
40 Commack North 0 46 Central Islip 0 15 Newfield 6
50 Hauppauge 16 21 Commack North 0 0 West Islip 34
20 Central Islip 6 16 Hauppauge 0 0 East Islip 29
46 Bay Shore 0 6 Centereach 13 0 Deer Park 7
7 Centereach 20 24 Bay Shore 8 14 Hauppauge 14
20 West Babylon 13 30 West Babylon 7 0 Brentwood Sonderling 9
13 Commack South 8 28 Smithtown West 0 6 Smithtown East 16
37 Smithtown West 14 6 Commack South 7 2 H H Hills East 14
40 Newfield 8 16 H H Hills East 22 37 129
273 85 193 57
1981  3-4-1 1982 35 1983  8-2
13 John Glenn 14 14 John Glenn 31 16 John Glenn 7
6 Central Islip 6 31 H H Hills West 0 21 Comsewogue 12
6 Commack North 24 0 Comsewogue 24 21 Deer Park 6
18 Commack South 20 6 Deer Park 27 13 Copiague 0
21 Longwood 6 6 Copiague 14 14 Bay Shore 16
6 Bay Shore 22 19 Bay Shore 8 17 West Babylon 14
7 Smithtown West 6 36 West Babylon 15 17 Cpmmack South 0
22 Centereach 8 14 Commack South 25 54 H H Hills West 0
99 106 126 144 *14 Commack North 12
*0 Bay Shore 22
187 89

*Playoffs



1984  6-3 1985 2-6 1986 44
7 Central Islip 29 14 Copiague 12 9 Central Islip 7
28 Copiague 6 0 Commack North 7 21 Bellport 24
21 Commack South 0 21 Sayville 14 21 East Islip 42
17 Commack North 3 3 Bellport 12 41 West Babylon 6
21 Sayville 15 6 Comsewogue 17 42 Newfield 20
52 Bellport 26 0 H H Hills West 21 41 Smithtown West 8
12 Comsewogue 35 21 Commack South 22 0 Bay Shore 21
*29 West Babylon 22 10 Kings Park 14 *20 Deer Park 27
*21 Bay Shore 24 75 119 195 155
208 160
1987  8-2 1988 3-6 1989 44
28 Bellport 16 22 Deer Park 32 28 West Babylon 6
10 East Islip 27 12 Bay Shore 20 35 Deer Park 14
27 West Babylon 7 17 West Babylon 14 0 East Islip 26
38 Newfield 0 7 East Islip 21 25 Newfield 24
54 Smithtown West 9 24 Newfield 7 0 Bellport 37
34 Bay Shore 22 6 Bellport 22 33 Bay Shore 14
42 Central Islip 16 *28 Central Islip 15 *12 West Islip 30
*28 Deer Park 8 *7 West Islip 34 8 Walt Whitman 21
*36 Copiague 16 2 Sachem 21 141 172
*14 Central Islip 23 125 186
311 144
1990 3-5 1991 35 1992 45
12 Newfield 14 22 Deer Park 19 0 West Islip 22
40 Deer Park 0 29 Hauppauge 13 0 West Babylon 19
13 Bay Shore 21 6 Copiague 39 29 Bay Shore 16
28 Hauppauge 14 28 West Babylon 8 19 Newfield 0
6 Copiague 40 12 Newfield 19 7 East Islip 35
15 West Babylon 14 0 Bay Shore 30 7 Bellport 28
*8 Bellport 51 *0 East Islip 27 21 Walt Whitman 0
6 Northport 35 0 Walt Whitman 35 13 H H Hills East 12
128 189 97 190 *0 West Islip 31
96 163
1993 26 1994  6-3 1995 6-4
7 West Babylon 20 33 HHHillsgast 0 19 West Babylon 6
7 Bay Shore 0 6 Centereach 0 6 East Islip 21
7 West Islip 10 6 Bellport 8 13 Riverhead 12
7 East Islip 35 15 Riverhead 0 43 Newfield 0
7 Walt Whitman 14 20 Walt Whitman 18 0 Bellport 38
19 North Babylon 8 28 Bay Shore 0 22 HHHillsEast 0
6 H H Hills East 20 34 East Islip 10 6 West Islip 20
6 Bellport 39 20 West Islip 28 32 Copiague 0
66 146 *15 Bellport 27 *14 West Islip 6
177 91 *0 Bellport 36
155 139

*Playoffs



1996  5-3

7 Copiague 0
19 Bay Shore 20
7 West Islip 30
33 Newfield 0
21 Northport 13
14 Bellport 41
26 Riverhead 18
18 Walt Whitman 6
145 128
1999 9-1
24 Comsewogue 13
21 Amityville 14
43 Hauppauge 7
26 Kings Park 13
41 Islip 7
40 Sayville 17
52 East Hampton O
19 Deer Park 18
*29 Deer Park 0
*21 Amityville 26
316 115
2002 7-2
13 Miller Place 6
42 Kings Park 8
49 Sayville 14
27 Rocky Point 6
7 East Hampton 14
28 Comsewogue 15
13 Westhampton 10
35 Harborfields 7
*7 Comsewoque 20
221 100
2005 10-1
17 Rocky Point 6
27 Sayville 0
52 East Hampton 6
7 H H Hills West 10
34 Islip 0
20 Comsewogue 0
21 Kings Park 6
42 Miller Place 0
*34 Comsewogue 10
*14 Rocky Point 12
*27 Plainedge 14
295 64

*Playoffs

1997  8-2
14 Bellport 20
40 Walt Whitman 3
55 Newfield 7
39 Riverhead 19
20 West Islip 7
40 Copiague 0
20 East Islip 0
27 Northport 0
*13 HHHillsEast 6
*7 Bellport 36
276 98
2000 0-8
0 H H Hills West 8
6 Sayville 21
8 Amityville 26
26 Deer Park 27,0T
6 Islip 28
0 Kings Park 45
13 Comsewogue 29
13 East Hampton 20
72 204
2003  8-3
29 Harborfields 22
13 Amityville 20
41 Kings Park 0
34 Westhampton 14
41 Comsewogue 21
49 Islip 7
20 Miller Place 35
7 Sayville 0
*37 East Hampton 0
*13 Amityville 7,0T
*7 Bethpage 18
291 144
2006  6-4
49 Rocky Point 18
20 Kings Park 13
17 Islip 0
21 Sayville 32
40 Amityville 7
19 Comsewogue 0
7 Harborfields 14
26 H H Hills West 28
*42 Kings Park 21
*24 Sayville 28
265 161

1998  5-3
0 North Babylon 42
8 West Islip 21
41 HHHillsEast 0
33 Walt Whitman 0
32 Bellport 12
41 Riverhead 21
30 West Babylon 7
21 East Islip 41
206 144
2001  8-2
34 Amityville 19
26 Rocky Point 35
21 H H Hills West 12
28 Miller Place 14
28 East Hampton 19
21 Islip 20
48 Deer Park 13
21 Kings Park 20, 0T
*34 Miller Place 27
*9 Harborfields 35
270 214
2004 54
24 Miller Place 25
14 Harborfields 22
22 Comsewogue O
7 Sayville 21
54 Eastport-SM 0
42 East Hampton 0
21 H H Hills West 7
41 Hauppauge 16
*0 Sayville 27
225 118
2007  5-3
0 H H Hills West 28
20 East Hampton 17
20 Harborfields 14
41 Eastport/SM 9
39 Sayville 41
47 Comsewogue 21
12 Rocky Point 14, 0T
41 Hauppauge 12
220 156



2008 4-5

16 East Hampton O

17 Eastport/SM 6

10 Hauppauge 13, 0T
17 Harborfields 19

14 Deer Park 19

22 Comsewogue 13

13 Westhampton 21

22 Miller Place 36

40 NL-Greenport 6

171 133

2009 2-6

7 Islip 35
6 Deer Park 17
7 Eastport/SM 20
6 Kings Park 21
0 Sayville 16
27 Harborfields 7
14 H H Hills West 31
28 Miller Place 21
95 168

2010

Sayville
Harborfields
Kings Park
Miller Place
Deer Park
Eastport-SM
East Hampton
Islip



	The Coaches
	NAME  YEAR  GRADE Ht Wt Position  TEAM
	NAME  YEAR  GRADE Ht Wt Position
	14 Hicksville 39  
	0 Bay Shore 18  13 Smithtown 7  6 Bay Shore 27
	47 Bay Shore 14  7 Bay Shore 6
	53 Northport 0  124   46  86   73

	27 Babylon  7  19 Bay Shore 0  6 Sayville  19
	45 Babylon  0  119   65  72   102
	8 Walt Whitman 6  13 Walt Whitman 12  28 West Islip 12
	0 Northport 8  16 Port Jefferson 2  29 Brentwood 13
	0 Northport 28  32 Commack South 0  28 Commack South 0
	36 North Babylon 30  26 Brentwood Ross 12  *30 Walt Whitman 32
	22 Walt Whitman 36  6 Patchogue 9  14 East Islip 24
	40 Newfield 8  16 H H Hills East 22  37   129
	22 Centereach 8  14 Commack South 25  54 H H Hills West 0
	6 Northport 35  0 Walt Whitman 35  13 H H Hills East 12
	6 Bellport  39  20 West Islip 28  32 Copiague 0
	18 Walt Whitman 6  27 Northport 0  21 East Islip 41


